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THSE FER

A -EREERERA FEBER-SmE

b3

ey SHHE —EHEBE S

FENERE | pE@ER | hn | smaEm 2T 5n | smam 20 | 4n

0 | (%) (%) | (o) (%) | (o)
~966 547 8.8 8.8 124 24 24 423 42.7 42.7
967 6 0.1 8.9 3 0.1 24 3 0.3 429
968 0 0.0 89 0 0.0 24 0 0.0 429
969 0 0.0 8.9 0 0.0 24 0 0.0 429
970 14 0.2 9.1 5 0.1 25 9 0.9 43.8
97 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 0 0.0 43.8
972 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 0 0.0 43.8
973 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 0 0.0 43.8
974 2 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 2 0.2 441
975 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 0 0.0 441
976 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 25 0 0.0 441
977 116 1.9 11.0 31 0.6 3.1 85 8.6 52.6
978 8 0.1 11.1 8 0.2 33 0 0.0 52.6
979 8 0.1 11.2 8 0.2 34 0 0.0 52.6
980 55 0.9 12.1 33 0.6 4.1 22 22 54.8
981 0 0.0 121 0 0.0 4.1 0 0.0 54.8
982 3 0.0 12.2 3 0.1 4.1 0 0.0 54.8
983 0 0.0 12.2 0 0.0 4.1 0 0.0 54.8
984 8 0.1 12.3 8 0.2 43 0 0.0 94.8
985 28 04 12.7 20 0.4 4.7 8 0.8 55.6
986 0 0.0 12.7 0 0.0 47 0 0.0 95.6
987 0 0.0 12.7 0 0.0 4.7 0 0.0 55.6
988 0 0.0 12.7 0 0.0 47 0 0.0 95.6
989 0 0.0 12.7 0 0.0 4.7 0 0.0 55.6
990 31 0.5 13.2 16 0.3 5.0 15 1.5 97.1
991 16 0.3 13.5 16 0.3 5.3 0 0.0 57.1
992 0 0.0 13.5 0 0.0 5.3 0 0.0 97.1
993 0 0.0 13.5 0 0.0 5.3 0 0.0 57.1
994 3 0.1 13.6 3 0.1 5.3 0 0.0 97.1
995 0 0.0 13.6 0 0.0 5.3 0 0.0 57.1
996 0 0.0 13.6 0 0.0 5.3 0 0.0 97.1
997 20 03 13.9 20 0.4 5.7 0 0.0 57.1
998 0 0.0 13.9 0 0.0 5.7 0 0.0 97.1
999 4 0.1 13.9 4 0.1 5.8 0 0.0 57.1
1,000 46 0.7 14.7 3 0.0 5.8 44 44 61.5
1,001 3 0.0 14.7 3 0.0 59 0 0.0 61.5
1,002 8 0.1 14.8 8 0.1 6.0 0 0.0 61.5
1,003 0 0.0 14.8 0 0.0 6.0 0 0.0 61.5
1,004 3 0.0 14.9 3 0.0 6.1 0 0.0 61.5
1,005 0 0.0 14.9 0 0.0 6.1 0 0.0 61.5
1,006 0 0.0 14.9 0 0.0 6.1 0 0.0 61.5
1,007 44 0.7 15.6 3 0.1 6.1 41 4.1 65.6




THSE FER

A -EREERERA FEBER-SmE

b3

ey £HWE —EHEBE S

RENESE | mmam AT on |swEm AT an | swEm 0T | ow

0 | (%) (%) | (o) (%) | (o)
1,008 8 0.1 15.7 8 0.1 6.3 0 0.0 65.6
1,009 0 0.0 15.7 0 0.0 6.3 0 0.0 65.6
1,010 18 03 16.0 8 0.2 6.4 10 1.0 66.6
1,011 0 0.0 16.0 0 0.0 6.4 0 0.0 66.6
1,012 11 0.2 16.2 8 0.2 6.6 3 0.3 66.9
1,013 3 0.0 16.2 3 0.0 6.7 0 0.0 66.9
1,014 12 0.2 16.4 12 0.2 6.9 0 0.0 66.9
1,015 0 0.0 16.4 0 0.0 6.9 0 0.0 66.9
1,016 8 0.1 16.5 0 0.0 6.9 8 0.8 67.7
1,017 0 0.0 16.5 0 0.0 6.9 0 0.0 67.7
1,018 0 0.0 16.5 0 0.0 6.9 0 0.0 67.7
1,019 6 0.1 16.6 6 0.1 7.0 0 0.0 67.7
1,020 17 03 16.9 9 0.2 7.2 8 0.8 68.5
1,021 4 0.1 17.0 4 0.1 7.2 0 0.0 68.5
1,022 18 03 17.2 18 0.3 7.6 0 0.0 68.5
1,023 8 0.1 17.4 5 0.1 17 3 0.3 68.8
1,024 0 0.0 17.4 0 0.0 1.7 0 0.0 68.8
1,025 35 0.6 17.9 4 0.1 1.7 31 3.1 71.9
1,026 12 0.2 18.1 12 0.2 8.0 0 0.0 7.9
1,027 0 0.0 18.1 0 0.0 8.0 0 0.0 71.9
1,028 14 0.2 18.3 14 0.3 8.2 0 0.0 7.9
1,029 17 0.3 18.6 17 0.3 8.5 0 0.0 71.9
1,030 12 0.2 18.8 0 0.0 8.5 12 1.2 73.2
1,031 0 0.0 18.8 0 0.0 8.5 0 0.0 73.2
1,032 10 0.2 19.0 10 0.2 8.7 0 0.0 73.2
1,033 0 0.0 19.0 0 0.0 8.7 0 0.0 73.2
1,034 7 0.1 191 7 0.1 8.9 0 0.0 73.2
1,035 12 0.2 19.3 8 0.1 9.0 4 04 73.6
1,036 8 0.1 19.4 0 0.0 9.0 8 0.8 744
1,037 0 0.0 19.4 0 0.0 9.0 0 0.0 744
1,038 2 0.0 19.4 2 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 744
1,039 0 0.0 19.4 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 744
1,040 0 0.0 19.4 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 744
1,041 4 0.1 19.5 4 0.1 9.1 0 0.0 744
1,042 0 0.0 19.5 0 0.0 9.1 0 0.0 744
1,043 13 0.2 19.7 13 0.3 9.4 0 0.0 744
1,044 0 0.0 19.7 0 0.0 9.4 0 0.0 744
1,045 0 0.0 19.7 0 0.0 9.4 0 0.0 744
1,046 0 0.0 19.7 0 0.0 9.4 0 0.0 744
1,047 4 0.1 19.8 2 0.0 9.4 3 0.3 74.6




THSE MEREIN-BELERRAN FBHER SHE

)

T— e5EE _ — R FHEE B} IN—hk s
WEWESE | smEm 5T | o6 |zmEm 0T | b | smEm A0 an
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1,048 ~ 1,049 3 0.0 19.8 3 0.1 9.5 0 0.0 74.6
1,050 ~ 1,059 65 1.0 20.9 53 1.0 105 11 1.1 75.8
1,060 ~ 1,069 75 1.2 22.1 44 0.8 1.3 31 3.1 78.9
1,070 ~ 1,079 79 1.3 23.3 76 1.4 12.8 3 0.3 79.2
1,080 ~ 1,089 33 05 23.9 27 05 133 6 0.6 79.8
1,090 ~ 1,099 86 1.4 25.2 70 1.3 146 16 1.6 81.5
1,100 ~ 1,199 627 10.1 35.3 554 10.6 25.2 73 74 88.9
1,200 ~ 1,299 566 9.1 44.4 520 9.9 35.1 47 47 93.6
1,300 ~ 1,399 562 9.0 53.4 544 10.4 455 18 1.8 95.4
1,400 ~ 1,499 468 75 60.9 454 8.7 54.1 14 1.4 96.8
1,500 ~ 2,439 39.1| 1000 2,407 459 | 100.0 32 32| 1000
it 6,238 | 100.0 5248 | 100.0 991 | 100.0
AT EEEE 250,049 272,906 128,961
B— AT 5 ErRI K 165 173 124
12004608 920 991 900
F1-1026HK 977 1,054 900
F1- AN 1,095 1,197 919
th L 1,364 1,445 977
AR Sk 1,492 1,579 1,030
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THSE MEHN-EEERRA FBER-SmE

b2

JESR A 1~9 A& 10~29 NFRA B} 30~99 AFR1E i

RENESE | mmam AT on |swEm AT an | swEm 0T | ow

0 | (o) %) | (o0 ) | (o)
~966 20| 32| 32 273|140 140 255 69| 69
967 o/ 00| 32 3| 02] 141 3] 01| 10
968 o 00| 32 o/ 00| 141 o] 00| 70
969 0o/ 00| 32 o/ 00| 141 o/ 00| 70
970 3| 05| 37 3| 02| 143 8| 02 712
971 o/ 00| 37 0| 00| 143 o 00| 72
972 o 00| 37 o/ 00| 143 o 00| 72
973 o/ 00| 37 0/ 00| 143 o 00| 72
974 o 00| 37 2| 01| 144 o 00| 72
975 o/ 00| 37 0| 00| 144 o 00| 72
976 o 00| 37 0| 00| 144 o 00| 72
977 3| 05| 42 62| 32 176 51 14| 86
978 o 00| 42 o 00| 176 8| 02 88
979 o 00| 42 o 00| 176 8| 02 90
980 2| 03| 45 70 03] 179 47 13| 103
981 0| 00| 45 o 00| 179 o 00| 103
982 0| 00| 45 3| 02| 181 o/ 00| 103
983 0| 00| 45 o 00| 181 o/ 00| 103
984 o 00| 45 o/ 00| 181 02| 105
985 2| 03| 48 o/ 00| 181 26| 07| 112
986 0o 00| 48 o/ 00| 181 o 00| 112
987 o 00| 48 o 00| 181 o 00| 112
988 0| 00| 48 o/ 00| 181 o 00| 112
989 o 00| 48 o/ 00| 181 o 00| 112
990 0o/ 00| 48 3| 02| 182 28| 08| 120
991 o 00| 48 3| 02| 184 13] 04 124
992 0| 00| 48 0o/ 00| 184 0| 00 124
993 o 00| 48 o/ 00| 184 o 00 124
994 0o/ 00| 48 3| 02| 186 0| 00 124
995 o 00| 48 o/ 00| 186 o 00 124
996 0| 00| 48 o/ 00| 186 0| 00 124
997 o 00| 48 o/ 00| 186 20 05| 129
998 0o/ 00| 48 o/ 00| 186 0| 00| 129
999 o 00| 48 o/ 00| 186 4] 01| 130
1,000 19| 31| 19 16| 08| 194 11| 03| 133
1,001 o 00| 79 o 00| 194 3] 01| 134
1,002 o/ 00| 79 o/ 00| 194 8| 02 136
1,003 o 00| 79 o 00| 194 o 00| 136
1,004 o/ 00| 79 o/ 00| 194 3| 01| 137
1,005 o 00| 79 o 00| 194 o 00| 137
1,006 o/ 00| 79 o/ 00| 194 o/ 00| 137
1,007 o/ 00| 79 3] 02| 195 41 11] 148

2/




THSE MEHN-EEERRA FBER-SmE

b2

JESR A 1~9 AR iE 10~29 A 518 B} 30~99 AFHIE i

MENESE | mmEm AT | o | zwEm 5T an | seam 0 an

(%) | {96 (%) | (o) (%) | (%)
1,008 0 0.0 7.9 0 00| 195 8 02| 150
1,009 0 0.0 7.9 0 00| 195 0 00| 150
1010 0 0.0 7.9 3 02| 197 15 04| 154
1011 0 0.0 7.9 0 00| 197 0 00| 154
1012 0 0.0 7.9 0 00| 197 11 03| 157
1013 0 0.0 7.9 0 00| 197 3 01 158
1014 2 03 8.1 6 03| 200 4 01 159
1015 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 200 0 00| 159
1016 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 200 8 02| 161
1017 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 200 0 00| 161
1018 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 200 0 00| 161
1019 0 0.0 8.1 6 03| 203 0 00, 161
1,020 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 203 17 05| 166
1,021 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 203 4 01| 167
1022 0 0.0 8.1 6 03| 206 12 03, 170
1023 0 0.0 8.1 8 04 210 0 00| 170
1024 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 210 0 00, 170
1025 0 00 8.1 0 00, 210 35 09 179
1,026 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 210 12 03| 183
1027 0 0.0 8.1 0 00, 210 0 00, 183
1,028 0 0.0 8.1 0 00| 210 14 04| 186
1029 0 0.0 8.1 6 03| 213 11 03 189
1,030 3 05 8.6 9 05| 218 0 00, 189
1031 0 0.0 8.6 0 00| 218 0 00 189
1,032 2 03 8.9 6 03| 221 3 01 190
1033 0 0.0 8.9 0 00 221 0 00, 190
1034 3 05 94 0 00| 221 4 01 191
1035 0 0.0 9.4 0 00| 221 12 03| 194
1,036 0 0.0 94 0 00| 221 8 02 196
1037 0 00 9.4 0 00| 221 0 00, 196
1,038 2 04 98 0 00| 221 0 00| 196
1039 0 0.0 98 0 00 221 0 00, 196
1,040 0 0.0 9.8 0 00| 221 0 00, 196
1,041 0 0.0 98 0 00| 221 4 01| 197
1042 0 0.0 9.8 0 00| 221 0 00| 197
1043 2 04| 102 0 00| 221 11 03| 200
1044 0 00| 102 0 00| 221 0 00| 200
1045 0 00| 102 0 00| 221 0 00| 200
1046 0 00| 102 0 00| 221 0 00| 200
1047 2 03| 104 0 00| 221 3 01| 201

28




THSE MEHN-EEERRA FBER-SmE

»

JESR A 1~9 AR iE 10~29 A 518 B} 30~99 AFHIE i
FENERE | pE@ER | hn | smaEm 2T 5n | smam 20 | 4n
o) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1048 ~ 1,049 3 05 109 0 0.0 22.1 0 0.0 20.1
1,050 ~ 1,059 6 1.0 1.9 36 1.8 23.9 22 0.6 20.7
1,060 ~ 1,069 0 0.0 11.9 45 2.3 26.2 30 0.8 215
1,070 ~ 1,079 4 0.7 12.6 32 1.6 27.8 43 1.2 22.7
1,080 ~ 1,089 0 0.0 12.6 9 0.4 28.3 25 0.7 23.4
1,090 ~ 1,099 7 1.2 13.8 13 0.7 28.9 66 1.8 25.2
1,100 ~ 1,199 34 5.6 19.4 218 111 40.0 376 10.3 35.5
1,200 ~ 1,299 25 41 234 176 9.0 49.0 365 10.0 454
1,300 ~ 1,399 48 7.8 31.2 161 8.2 57.3 354 9.7 55.1
1,400 ~ 1499 48 7.7 38.9 139 7.1 64.4 281 7.7 62.7
1,500 ~ 376 61.1 | 100.0 698 356 | 100.0 1,365 37.3| 1000
H 616 | 100.0 1,959 | 100.0 3663 | 100.0
BAEHEEEE 302,255 232,703 250,544
B— A=Y @R 162 160 169
F1-200 6%k 1,000 900 940
F1-10060% 1,043 923 980
F1- 490EH 1,319 1,060 1,097
B & # 1,659 1,318 1,354
BRIS-YUTEEE 1,844 1,424 1,469
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IRRL YA ENESEOFHEMED#R (55FM)

BFMa TAAR-BEFEE. EXHBGE. FRACHBGSENEE (£5BHF)

TTF 24 3% 45 5% RIS LE

SR A 1,244 1,278 1,273 1,318 1,364 +46
F1-40ME 912 941 1,000 1,028 1,095 +67
F1-107 65 859 847 900 940 977 +37
F1-2057 (I 8 820 841 852 878 920 +42
XEEEEH 905 926 927 947 977 +30
x W K 13.5% 20.8% 12.7% 10.2% 9.1% -11
2 8 =X 28.9% 21.6% 18.0% 19.3%
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1,400
(M) /.
—B— i
1,200
—h—E 1A
1,100 ——E1-100 L #K

—H— E1- 20 RI 2K

1,000 // BEESE
N /

800 T T T T 1
S 24 3% pr-: 54

30




" g BEIRETEG X TR, AR, W
U A 4

AT O B 16 5% & 4 CLE 977

PN Titd 3R 9.1%
IH R Eil 5 . . "
[ 5 L0 S LgE | B LgEsmE| ¢ | RwEEEER
1 1 0.10 978 10.98 685
2 2 0.20 979 11.11 693
3 3 0.31 980 11.24 701
4 4 0.41 981 12.12 756
5 5 0.51 982 12.12 756
6 6 0.61 983 12.17 759
7 7 0.72 984 12.17 759
8 8 0.82 985 12.30 767
9 9 0.92 986 12.75 795
10 10 1.02 987 12.75 795
11 11 1.13 988 12.75 795
12 12 1.23 989 12.75 795
13 13 1.33 990 12.75 795
14 14 1.43 991 13.25 827
15 15 1.54 992 13.51 843
16 16 1.64 993 13.51 843
17 17 1.74 994 13.51 843
18 18 1.84 995 13.56 846
19 19 1.94 996 13.56 846
20 20 2.05 997 13.56 846
21 21 2.15 998 13.88 866
22 22 2.25 999 13.88 866
23 23 2.35 1,000 13.94 870
24 24 2.46 1,001 14.69 916
25 25 2.56 1,002 14.73 919
26 26 2.66 1,003 14.85 927
27 27 2.76 1,004 14.85 927
28 28 2.87 1,005 14.89 929
29 29 2.97 1,006 14.89 929
30 30 3.07 1,007 14.89 929
31 31 3.17 1,008 15.60 973
32 32 3.28 1,009 15.72 981
33 33 3.38 1,010 15.72 981
34 34 3.48 1,011 16.01 999
35 35 3.58 1,012 16.01 999
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36 36 3.68 1,013 16.18 1,009
37 37 3.79 1,014 16.22 1,012
38 38 3.89 1,015 16.41 1,024
39 39 3.99 1,016 16.41 1,024
40 40 4.09 1,017 16.54 1,032
41 41 4.20 1,018 16.54 1,032
42 42 4.30 1,019 16.54 1,032
43 43 4.40 1,020 16.63 1,038
44 44 4.50 1,021 16.91 1,055
45 45 4.61 1,022 16.97 1,059
46 46 4.71 1,023 17.26 1,076
47 47 4.81 1,024 17.39 1,085
48 48 4.91 1,025 17.39 1,085
49 49 5.02 1,026 17.94 1,119
50 50 5.12 1,027 18.13 1,131
51 51 5.22 1,028 18.13 1,131
52 52 5.32 1,029 18.36 1,145
53 53 5.42 1,030 18.62 1,162
54 54 5.53 1,031 18.82 1,174
55 55 5.63 1,032 18.82 1,174
56 56 5.73 1,033 18.98 1,184
57 57 5.83 1,034 18.98 1,184
58 58 5.94 1,035 19.09 1,191
59 59 6.04 1,036 19.28 1,203
60 60 6.14 1,037 19.41 1,211
61 61 6.24 1,038 19.41 1,211
62 62 6.35 1,039 19.45 1,213
63 63 6.45 1,040 19.45 1,213
64 64 6.55 1,041 19.45 1,213
65 65 6.65 1,042 19.51 1,217
66 06 6.76 1,043 19.51 1,217
67 67 6.86 1,044 19.72 1,231
68 08 6.96 1,045 19.72 1,231
69 69 7.06 1,046 19.72 1,231
70 70 7.16 1,047 19.72 1,231
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